55. Biilacher Friihlingsschiessen

Militarschiitzen Biilach

Einzelrangliste

18.03.2023 - 25.03.2023
Gruppenstich Feld A - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

1
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Lemm Silvia
Miiller Josef
Schoch Martin

Eberhard Hansruedi

Gardi André
Brunner Stefan
Burgi Adrian
Wickli Rudolf
Bosch Heini
Birgi Roland
Béani Dominik
Lercher Felix
Zihimann Urs
Lutz Markus
Alpiger Beat
Heinzer Ruedi
Moser Urs

Maag Kurt

van Winden Sonja
Roth Tobias
Gerber Christian

Vollenweider Peter
Cadruvi Plazi Giusep

Schnetzler Roger
Vontobel Stefan
Strebel Laurence
Schwager Albert
Tongi René
Grob Christian
Wirz Peter
Pfaller Stefan
Fliick Stefan
Ochsner Marcel
Gloor Emanuel
Béni Reto

Keller Beat
Roost Andreas
Ochsner Roman
Bram Hans
Carigiet Christof
Gerber Guido
Probst Richard
Meier Urs
Gantenbein Paul
Molina Bernardo
Nobs Walter
Hediger Harald
Mares Claudio

1968 S
1947 SV
1957V
1967 S
1969 S
1970 S
1988 E
1971 S
1936 SV
1958 V
2001 E
1965 S
1955V
1957V
1963V
1963 V
1964 S
1965 S
1971 S
1986 E
1998 E
1951 SV
1957V
1976 S
1981 E
1984 E
1955V
1958 V
1965 S
1972 S
1973 S
1984 E
1966 S
1968 S
1968 S
1979 E
1994 E
1995 E
1954V
1965 S
1975 S
1985 E
1997 E
1944 SV
1966 S
1944 SV
1964 S
1964 S

Verein

lliInau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Ebikon, Wehrverein

Wallisellen, Schiessverein
Niederhasli, Sportschiitzenverein Saler
Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein
lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Wollerau, Schitzenverein

Nollen, Militdrschitzenverein
Ebnat-Kappel, Schitzenverein
Wollerau, Schiitzenverein

Zirich, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Embrach-Lufingen, Schitzenverein
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellsch
Uster, Schitzengesellschaft
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsct
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Hori, Schiessverein

Hori, Schiessverein

Hori, Schiessverein

Huttwil, Sportschitzen
lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Ruschein, Societad da tir Vorab
Hallau, Schitzen

Niederhasli, Sportschtitzenverein Saler
Volketswil, Schitzenverein

Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft
Zurich-Neumunster, Standschitzenges
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellsch
Aadorf, Vereinigte Schitzen
Wallisellen, Schiessverein
Diepoldsau-Schmitter, Schiitzenverein
Oberwinterthur, Standschitzen
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein
Zurich, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Militarschitzen Bilach
Hochfelden, Schiessverein
Oberwinterthur, Standschiitzen
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberwinterthur, Standschitzen
Wollerau, Schitzenverein

FSG Heiden

Niederhasli, Sportschiitzenverein Saler
Uster, Schitzengesellschaft
Zurich, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Marthalen, Militdrschiessverein
Zurich, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Hochfelden, Schiessverein

Spg
Std
FwW
FwW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FwW
Std
Std
Std
FwW
FW
FwW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FwW
FwW
Std
Std
Std
FwW
FwW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FwW
Std
Std
Std
Std

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
99
98
98
98
96
100
100
100
100
100
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
100
100
99
99
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
97
97
95
93
100
100
100

Punkte
100
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Bliggenstorfer Rolf
Gubler Peter
Furrer Stefan
Bolliger Heinz
Spitzer Samuel
Mares Sandro

Hirt Sascha
Salzgeber Brigitte
Geissler Sabrina
Sigrist Hansueli
Jenal Patrik
Heinzer Hugo
Imhof Markus
Spuhler Beatrix
Klauser Rolf
Hausherr Andreas
Jager Ruedi

Moor René
Fassler Hermann
Schiirpf Viktor
Dambach Remo
Bernet Remo
Spitzer Florian
Stirnemann Thomas
Reinhart Ueli
Schneider Roman
Hiltebrand Michael
Andres Toni

Wirz Karl
Greutmann Jiirg
Bittig Franz
Fanger Daniel

Pfyl Bruno
Muheim Karl
Schelbert Sepp
Miiller Marcel
Frey Ralph
Sollberger Andreas
Jossi Willi
Heusser Jakob
Kempf Josef
Solci Melanie
Haas Sonja
Miiller Elisabeth
Grob Peter
Brandle Philipp
Krebser Erwin
Kinz Helmut

1987 E
1948 SV
1963 V
1942 SV
1983 E
1994 E
1998 E
1973 S
1982 E
1969 S
1978 E
1950 SV
1966 S
1967 S
1970 S
1972 S
1947 SV
1948 SV
1952 SV
1954 vV
1968 S
1995 E
1978 E
1958 V
1959V
1988 E
1994 E
1948 SV
1948 SV
1953 SV
1955V
1989 E
1949 SV
1959V
1960 V
1986 E
1981 E
1969 S
1947 SV
1957V
1951 SV
1986 E
1964 S
1974 S
1977 S
1984 E
1961V
1946 SV

Verein

Embrach-Lufingen, Schitzenverein
lllInau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Beinwil, Feldschitzen

Uster, Schitzengesellschaft
Cholfirst, Schitzen

Hori, Schiessverein

Hochfelden, Schiessverein

Aadorf, Vereinigte Schitzen
Cholfirst, Schitzen

Rafz, Schiitzen Rafzerfeld

Uster, Schitzengesellschaft
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschitzengesellsct
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschitzengesellsct
Ehrendingen-Ennetbaden, Lagernschii
Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein
Walllisellen, Schiessverein

Hallau, Schitzen
Embrach-Lufingen, Schutzenverein
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein
Oberbilren-Niederwil, Militdrschiitzenve
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Oberwinterthur, Standschitzen
Cholfirst, Schitzen

Biblikon, Freischitzen

Aadorf, Vereinigte Schitzen

Hori, Schiessverein

Militéarschitzen Bilach

Eschlikon, Schitzen

Aadorf, Vereinigte Schitzen
Dubendorf, Stadtschitzen

Beinwil, Feldschitzen
Embrach-Lufingen, Schitzenverein
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militirschiessvereil
Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militirschiessvereil
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein
Hallau, Schitzen
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein
Eschlikon, Schitzen

Béretswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederhasli, Sportschiitzenverein Saler
Hallau, Schiitzen

Hallau, Schitzen

Ried-Muotathal, Feldschitzengesellsck
Zurich, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Aadorf, Vereinigte Schitzen
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein
Hirslanden-Riesbach, Infanterie Schies

Spg
Std
FwW
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FwW
Std
Std
Std
Std
57-03
FwW
FwW
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
FwW
Std
Std
FwW
FwW
Std
FwW
Std
Std
FwW
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
FwW
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

100
99
99
08
08
08
08
97
97
95

100
99
99
99
99
99
08
08
97
97
96
96
95
99
99
99
99
08
08
08
08
98
96
96
96
96
95
94

100

100
99
99
08
08
08
08
97
96

Punkte
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
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97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Blunschi Rainer
Haas Godi

Artho Roger
Seiler Kaspar
Heinzer Rita
Hollenstein Vreni
Geissler Nick
Bédhler Bernhard
Bliggenstorfer Kurt
Vollenweider Josef
Jung Christian
Emmenegger Annamarie
Rickli Hannes
Heinzer Felix
Ganz Erwin

Fuchs Marcel
Bamert Hanspeter
Kunz Walter
Binkert Hans
Lang Albert

Meier Beat

Wirth Daniel
Cossu Elvira
Burdet Roland
Kohler Fritz
Sollberger Martin
Carusone Fabio
Wegmiiller Christian
Frei Christoph
Diinki August
Ulrich Stephan
Reetz Matthias
Brunner Christina
Kiinzler Hans
Pedrazzi André
Knup Heinz
Dolder Georg
Moor Stephan
Gmiir Paul
Steinegger Josef
Gaugler Guido
Rusch Hans
Hegglin Alois
Miihlebach Cecilia
Gueng Leander
Zwyssig Beat
Spitzer Emil
Baumgartner Kurt

1956 V
1961V
1967 S
1959 vV
1955V
1958 V

Verein

Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Hallau, Schitzen

Marthalen, Militdrschiessverein
Embrach-Lufingen, Schitzenverein
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschitzengesellsct
Uster, Schitzengesellschaft

2008 U17 Oberwinterthur, Standschiitzen

1948 SV
1955V
1955V
1964 S
1950 SV
1984 E
1958 V
1953 SV
1966 S
1962 V
1937 SV
1946 SV
1941 SV
1957V
1992 E
1962 V
1966 S
1938 SV
1971 S
1971 S
1951 SV
1964 S
1957V
1980 E
1966 S
1970 S
1959V
1982 E
1944 SV
1954V
1979 E
1965 S
1962 V
1949 SV
1951 SV
1956 V
1970 S
1966 S
1969 S
1952 SV
1960 V

Marthalen, Militdrschiessverein
Embrach-Lufingen, Schitzenverein
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellsch
Winkel-RUti, Schiessverein
Leuggern, Schitzengesellschaft
Huttwil, Sportschitzen
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschitzengesellsct
Militarschitzen Bulach

Wollerau, Schiitzenverein

Nollen, Militarschiitzenverein
Regensberg, Schiessverein
Leuggern, Schitzengesellschaft
Wallisellen, Schiessverein

Rorbas, Schitzenverein
Bachs-Neerach, Schiessverein
Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft
Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein
Dubendorf, Stadtschiitzen
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schitzen
Niederhasli, Sportschiitzenverein Saler
Pfaffikon, Schiessverein
Oberbiren-Niederwil, Militdrschiitzenve
Cholfirst, Schitzen

Hori, Schiessverein

Regensberg, Schiessverein
lllInau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
FSG Heiden

Leuggern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Wallisellen, Schiessverein
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein
Hettlingen, Schitzenverein
Wollerau, Schitzenverein

Uster, Schiitzengesellschaft
Aadorf, Vereinigte Schitzen
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen, Schiitzenvereil
Leuggern, Schitzengesellschaft
Siinikon, Schiessverein
Dubendorf, Stadtschitzen
Cholfirst, Schiitzen

Weiach, Schiitzengesellschaft

Spg
Std

Std
Std
57-03
FwW
Std
Std
Std
57-03
FwW
Std
90
Std
Fw
FW
Std
Fw
Std
90
Fw
FwW
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
57-03
Std
57-03
Std
Std
57-03
57-02
90
57-03
90
Std
Std
Std
FwW
90RK
Std
57-03
57-03
90

95
95
95
93
99
99
98
98
98
97
97
96
99
98
96
92
99
98
97
96
96
96
99
99
96
96
96
95
91
88
98
96
96
93
97
95
95
95
94
90
97
90
96
95
90
93
97
94

Punkte
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
84
83
83
82
81
80
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Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte
145 Mettler Werner 1952 SV Wallisellen, Schiessverein 90 o7 79
146 Brunner Dominic 1988 E  Militarschitzen Biilach Std 100 72



